
12 Hope Drive, Paralowie, SA 5108
House For Rent
Wednesday, 17 April 2024

12 Hope Drive, Paralowie, SA 5108

Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 1 Parkings: 2 Type: House

Ziyin Su

0491175495

Jacinta Ioannou

0491095198

https://realsearch.com.au/12-hope-drive-paralowie-sa-5108
https://realsearch.com.au/ziyin-su-real-estate-agent-from-raine-horne-unley-rla301358
https://realsearch.com.au/jacinta-ioannou-real-estate-agent-from-raine-horne-unley-rla301358


$500.00 per week

*To apply, please go to www.2apply.com.au.Please submit an enquiry to register your details and be notified of all available

inspection times plus receive our online application form.Lease period: 12-month leasePrice: $500 per week till 30th June

2024 then lease extension for rent increase of $550.00 per weekPets: On ApplicationAvailable: From 18th April 2024SA

Water usage and supply charges liable by tenant.Situated in a family friendly court, located within easy access to the

northern connector, shops and close to quality schooling options this one is sure to appeal to a wide variety.Special

features you will love include:• Open plan living• Double garage under main roof• Kitchen with gas cooktop and

dishwasher• 3 Bedrooms with built in robes • Separate Lounge • Undercover patio**Please note furniture in the photos

are for display purposes only.** *To apply, please go to www.2apply.com.au.Please submit an enquiry to register your

details and be notified of all available inspection times plus receive our online application form.RLA 301358


